



308319C Fish Stock (Essential Cuisine)



Pack Size: 700G TUB

Details: A white fish stock made with quality whole fish with a characteristic flavour of delicious chef made fish stock. Looks like fish stock, tastes as a fish stock should, add it to your cream reductions at the last minute and taste the difference.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Celery, Fish

Free from:

Cereal, Crustaceans, Eggs, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide, Soya

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

To make stock, simply add the required amount of stock mix (12 - 20g) into 1 litre (1.75 pints) of boiling water and stir until dissolved.

Storage Instructions:

Always reseal after use and keep in a cool, dry place.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Ingredients when reconstituted:

Fish Stock (Water, **FISH**, Onion, **CELERIAC**, Leek, Carrot Extract, Spice, Herb), Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Rapeseed Oil.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

237 kcal / 992 kJ

Fat:

4.5 g

of which saturates:

3.1 g

Carbohydrates:

22.5 g

of which sugars:

5.5 g

Fibre:

2.7 g

Protein:

26.5 g

Salt:

35 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.